
Gesamtwertung	
  Rems-­‐Murr-­‐Cup	
  2013

Name PP1 NPA NPA	
  WertGesamt Platz

Reichert	
  Eberhard 287 107 214 501 1
Hess,	
  Patric 292 99 198 490 2
Hujjon,	
  Edwin 291 96 192 483 3
Müller,	
  Dieter 278 102 204 482 4
Materna,	
  Constantin 278 99 198 476 5
Wegner,	
  Robert 282 93 186 468 6
Merkes,	
  Alexander 281 84 168 449 7
Waal,	
  Viktor 280 84 168 448 8
Storrer,	
  Friedrich 275 85 170 445 9
Koppenhöfer,	
  Daniel 280 81 162 442 10
Cornau,	
  Tim 288 76 152 440 11
Barbic,	
  Edvard 269 85 170 439 12
Holzhey,	
  Bernd 265 87 174 439 13
Kumpf,	
  Klaus 277 75 150 427 14
Zajco,	
  Frank 272 77 154 426 15
Killinger,	
  Matthias 273 76 152 425 16
Renz,	
  Michael 274 74 148 422 17
Lonek,	
  Jaroslaus 271 75 150 421 18
Albrecht,	
  Klaus 267 75 150 417 19
Schwaik,	
  Bernhard 258 76 152 410 20
Storrer,	
  Monika 244 80 160 404 21
Lossmann,	
  Steffen 266 66 132 398 22
Fanz,	
  Jürgen 237 77 154 391 23
Hoffmann,	
  Rene 246 71 142 388 24
Raith,	
  Wolfgang 233 69 138 371 25
Broyer,	
  Jörg 211 70 140 351 26
Auer,	
  Timo 217 61 122 339 27
Stöhr,	
  Andreas 240 46 92 332 28
O`Connel,	
  Dennis 244 36 72 316 29
Albrecht,	
  Peter 185 64 128 313 30
Albrecht,	
  Tanja 276 0 0 276 31



08.06.2013 Ort: Backnang - Germany

RLT Rems-Murr
Einzelwertung - C.6A Police Pistol 1

1.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Heß, Patric 18677 SLG Zuffenhausen 9 13 8 0 0 0 0 292
2 Hujjon, Edwin 6689 SLG Engstlatt 8 14 7 1 0 0 0 291
3 Cornau, Tim 46704 SLG Helfendorf 5 16 7 1 1 0 0 288
4 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 5 12 13 0 0 0 0 287
5 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 3 11 14 2 0 0 0 282
6 Merkes, Alexander 34136 SLG Urbach-Rems 3 11 14 1 1 0 0 281
7 Koppenhöfer, Daniel 44223 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 6 9 10 5 0 0 0 280
8 Waal, Viktor 40799 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 2 12 12 4 0 0 0 280
9 Materna, Constantin 47642 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 9 18 2 0 0 0 278

10 Müller, Dieter 10748 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 3 6 20 1 0 0 0 278
11 Kumpf, Klaus-Michael 487 SLG Urbach-Rems 2 11 12 4 1 0 0 277
12 Albrecht, Tanja 41956 SLG Region Heilbronn 3 7 17 2 1 0 0 276
13 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 4 9 10 6 1 0 0 275
14 Renz, Michael 33336 SLG RAG Stuttgart 4 10 14 1 0 0 0 274
15 Killinger, Matthias 39698 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 1 8 16 4 1 0 0 273
16 Zajko, Franc 48057 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 7 16 3 2 0 0 272
17 Lonek, Jaroslaus 40187 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 5 8 9 4 4 0 0 271
18 Barbic, Edvard 40071 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 2 7 14 5 1 1 0 269
19 Albrecht, Klaus 39636 SLG Region Heilbronn 0 6 18 4 1 1 0 267
20 Looßmann, Steffen 8142 SLG Region Heilbronn 1 9 15 3 1 0 0 266
21 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 3 10 10 4 1 1 0 265
22 Schwalk, Bernhard 33754 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 5 9 10 2 1 0 1 258
23 Hoffmann, Rene 41536 SLG Kirchheim/T. 1 6 13 4 3 1 0 246
24 Storrer, Monika 23184 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 4 4 9 7 3 1 0 244
25 O Connell, Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 7 7 9 4 1 1 244
26 Stöhr, Andreas 47590 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 1 5 5 6 9 4 0 240
27 Fanz, Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 5 8 11 1 0 0 0 237
28 Raith, Wolfgang 44937 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 0 3 14 4 3 4 0 233
29 Auer, Timo 44338 SLG Zuffenhausen 2 1 5 10 2 8 0 217
30 Broyer, Jörg 47720 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 1 5 9 7 2 0 0 211
31 Albrecht, Peter 39279 SLG Region Heilbronn 1 0 6 4 6 7 1 185
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08.06.2013 Ort: Backnang - Germany

RLT Rems-Murr
Einzelwertung - C.7 NPA Service Pistol

1.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 10 4 7 3 0 0 107
2 Müller, Dieter 10748 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 4 7 8 5 0 0 102
3 Heß, Patric 18677 SLG Zuffenhausen 5 4 9 6 0 0 99
4 Materna, Constantin 47642 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 3 6 10 4 1 0 99
5 Hujjon, Edwin 6689 SLG Engstlatt 6 1 10 7 0 0 96
6 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 4 2 10 7 1 0 93
7 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 2 1 11 8 2 0 87
8 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 5 3 5 5 5 0 85
9 Barbic, Edvard 40071 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 5 5 9 4 0 85

10 Waal, Viktor 40799 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 2 5 5 9 1 0 84
11 Merkes, Alexander 34136 SLG Urbach-Rems 2 2 6 12 2 0 84
12 Koppenhöfer, Daniel 44223 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 1 3 6 9 5 0 81
13 Storrer, Monika 23184 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 0 3 7 9 5 0 80
14 Zajko, Franc 48057 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 2 5 7 8 0 77
15 Fanz, Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 0 9 5 8 0 77
16 Cornau, Tim 46704 SLG Helfendorf 2 1 4 11 6 0 76
17 Killinger, Matthias 39698 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 1 2 7 9 3 1 76
18 Schwalk, Bernhard 33754 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 2 0 6 10 6 0 76
19 Lonek, Jaroslaus 40187 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 1 3 4 9 6 0 75
20 Kumpf, Klaus-Michael 487 SLG Urbach-Rems 0 2 7 9 5 1 75
21 Albrecht, Klaus 39636 SLG Region Heilbronn 0 1 9 8 5 1 75
22 Renz, Michael 33336 SLG RAG Stuttgart 0 1 5 13 5 0 74
23 Hoffmann, Rene 41536 SLG Kirchheim/T. 0 2 7 7 6 1 71
24 Broyer, Jörg 47720 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 0 3 5 7 7 1 70
25 Raith, Wolfgang 44937 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 0 4 9 8 1 69
26 Looßmann, Steffen 8142 SLG Region Heilbronn 0 2 3 10 7 2 66
27 Albrecht, Peter 39279 SLG Region Heilbronn 0 1 2 9 12 0 64
28 Auer, Timo 44338 SLG Zuffenhausen 0 1 2 10 9 1 61
29 Stöhr, Andreas 47590 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 0 0 2 4 13 3 46
30 O Connell, Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 0 0 4 12 6 36
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08.06.2013 Ort: Backnang - Germany

RLT Rems-Murr
Einzelwertung - C.6C Supermagnum

1.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Renz, Michael 33336 SLG RAG Stuttgart 4 7 14 4 1 0 0 275
2 Kumpf, Klaus-Michael 487 SLG Urbach-Rems 1 6 20 1 2 0 0 272
3 Schwalk, Bernhard 33754 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 2 9 12 3 4 0 0 270
4 Schuster, Valentin 45007 SLG Rhein-Neckar 0 2 7 7 2 2 0 165
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